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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3A,4A,5A,6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Li1345
Legacy Elite

9.700 9.825 9.8009.725 39.050
17T 3 16T 2 1 

1 

Ashley Lane448
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.825 9.625 9.7009.800 38.950
6T 13T 2T 6T 2 

2 

Bella Salcedo720
Texas Dreams

9.700 9.725 9.6759.650 38.750
18T 6T 25T 11T 3 

3 

Chloe Widner725
Texas Dreams

9.875 9.500 9.6259.650 38.650
3 26T 26T 18T 4 

4 

Faith Torrez1353
Legacy Elite

9.750 9.300 9.7259.775 38.550
12T 58T 7T 4T 5 

5 

Colbi Flory701
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.775 9.7009.750 38.525
77T 4 11T 7T 6 

6 

Rachel Baumann950
WOGA Gymnastics

9.600 9.375 9.7009.825 38.500
27T 46T 1 8T 7 

7 

Olivia Greaves479
MG Elite

9.800 9.700 9.2259.750 38.475
8T 8T 12T 69T 8 

8 

Ariel Posen485
MG Elite

9.425 9.550 9.6259.800 38.400
48T 21T 3T 19T 9 

9 

Velandra Brochi494
Platinum

9.500 9.675 9.6009.600 38.375
35T 10 32T 21T 10 

10 

Abigail Brenner1837
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.925 9.850 9.6508.900 38.325
1 2 141T 14T 11T

11T

Shaylah Scott459
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.700 9.225 9.8259.575 38.325
19T 75T 38T 1 12T

12T

Taylor Hipolito1507
AIM Athletics Texans

9.425 9.450 9.7509.700 38.325
49T 34T 18T 3 13T

13T

Paris Aikens1684
World Champions

9.700 9.500 9.4009.700 38.300
20T 27T 19T 42T 14 

14 

Sydney Razeghi389
World Champions

9.825 9.325 9.6509.425 38.225
7T 53T 71T 15T 15 

15 

Brenna Brooks962
WOGA Gymnastics

9.850 9.600 9.5259.175 38.150
4T 15 117T 27T 16T

16T

Emily Owens426
Mavericks

9.575 9.575 9.7009.300 38.150
30T 16T 99T 9T 17T

17T

Katarina Derrick920
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.300 9.5009.725 38.125
28T 59T 17T 31T 18 

18 

Erika Penamante1348
Legacy Elite

9.500 9.250 9.5259.775 38.050
36T 70T 8T 28T 19 

19 

Rebecca Leach709
Texas Dreams

9.475 9.575 9.5009.425 37.975
40T 17T 72T 32T 20 

20 

Chae Campbell1297
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.900 9.525 8.8509.675 37.950
2 24T 23T 121T 21 

21 

Ariana Young808
San Mateo

9.375 9.325 9.3759.800 37.875
60T 54T 4T 46T 22 

22 

Madison Dagen799
San Mateo

9.700 9.375 9.3509.425 37.850
21T 47T 73T 50T 23 

23 

Gabrielle McLaughlin711
Texas Dreams

9.425 9.650 9.2509.500 37.825
50T 11T 51T 62T 24 

24 

Zoe Miller388
World Champions

9.800 9.300 9.0009.625 37.725
9T 60T 30T 108T 25T

25T
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Session: 3A,4A,5A,6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Martin451
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.425 9.475 9.4509.375 37.725
51T 32T 85T 37T 26T

26T

Reaia Floyd439
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.750 9.000 9.3759.550 37.675
13T 103T 43T 47T 27T

27T

Sophie Parenti1126
San Mateo

9.575 9.325 9.1509.625 37.675
31T 55T 31T 80T 28T

28T

Sophie Dudley435
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.725 8.825 9.7259.350 37.625
15T 121T 89T 5T 29 

29 

Kaitlyn Lyle139
Airborne

8.850 9.525 9.4259.800 37.600
177T 25T 5T 39T 30T

30T

Caroline Herry703
Texas Dreams

9.600 8.700 9.6509.650 37.600
29T 129T 27T 16T 31T

31T

Brooklynn Bloxom955
WOGA Gymnastics

9.550 9.125 9.4009.500 37.575
33T 90T 52T 43T 32 

32 

Avery Walters724
Texas Dreams

9.075 9.500 9.5759.400 37.550
135T 28T 78T 25 33 

33 

Emma Simpton462
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 9.275 9.2009.750 37.525
78T 68T 13T 72T 34T

34T

Kendal Toy464
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.375 9.500 9.2259.425 37.525
61T 29T 74T 70T 35T

35T

Katherine LeVasseur423
Mavericks

9.850 9.575 9.3008.750 37.475
5T 18T 157T 57T 36T

36T

Juliette Boyer798
San Mateo

9.325 9.700 9.0009.450 37.475
71T 9T 62T 109T 37T

37T

Rino Mizumura158
AJG

9.150 9.125 9.4259.750 37.450
117T 91T 14T 40T 38T

38T

Tessa Volpe940
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.875 9.6009.525 37.450
45T 117T 46T 22T 39T

39T

Bayley Barnett1686
World Champions

9.250 9.400 9.4009.400 37.450
87T 40T 79T 44T 40T

40T

Sydney Jelen1341
Legacy Elite

9.025 9.350 9.3509.700 37.425
147T 49T 20T 51T 41 

41 

Montana Fairbairn1784
Alberta

9.625 9.225 9.5259.025 37.400
23T 76T 130T 29T 42 

42 

Arianna Patterson456
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.425 9.300 9.6009.050 37.375
52T 61T 127T 23T 43 

43 

Madison Snook1351
Legacy Elite

9.325 8.950 9.3759.650 37.300
72T 110T 28T 48T 44 

44 

Esperanza Abarca943
WOGA Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.3009.325 37.275
88T 41T 96T 58T 45 

45 

Adnerys DeJesus235
Darien Gymnastics

9.625 9.175 9.1509.300 37.250
24T 85T 100T 81T 46 

46 

Ella Cesario1337
Legacy Elite

9.625 9.325 9.2509.025 37.225
25T 56T 131T 63T 47T

47T

Lauren Beckwith161
Buckeye

9.475 9.125 9.1509.475 37.225
41T 92T 59T 82T 48T

48T

Avery Balser159
Buckeye

9.300 9.175 9.4509.275 37.200
79T 86T 107T 38T 49 

49 

Mitsuki Nishino1744
NSSU

9.575 9.450 9.1009.050 37.175
32T 35T 128T 92T 50 

50 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Frankie Price716
Texas Dreams

9.625 8.950 9.6758.900 37.150
26T 111T 142T 12T 51T

51T

Riley Shaffer427
Mavericks

9.425 9.550 9.2008.975 37.150
53T 22T 133T 73T 52T

52T

Kathryn Thaler558
Stars Houston

9.275 9.400 9.2509.225 37.150
81T 42T 112T 64T 53T

53T

Alyssa Perez-Lugones1822
GGA

9.350 9.575 9.0259.175 37.125
64T 19T 118T 105T 54T

54T

Ayzhia Hall369
Hopes & Dreams

9.275 9.000 9.5259.325 37.125
82T 104T 97T 30T 55T

55T

Karis German1693
World Champions

9.775 9.575 9.0508.700 37.100
11 20T 161T 100T 56T

56T

Chiaki Hatakeda1846
Japan

9.450 9.200 8.7509.700 37.100
46T 80T 21T 130T 57T

57T

Pixie Brock164
Buckeye

9.175 9.325 9.2509.350 37.100
105T 57T 90T 65T 58T

58T

Sude Item705
Texas Dreams

9.475 9.625 9.5008.450 37.050
42T 14T 177T 33T 59 

59 

Lexi Griffith441
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.7009.325 36.975
118T 123T 98T 10T 60 

60 

Hannah Seder460
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.125 9.400 8.9009.525 36.950
124T 43T 47T 119T 61T

61T

Bryce Wilson942
Pearland Elite

9.475 9.425 9.4758.575 36.950
43T 38T 169 36 62T

62T

Heidi Vanderboom305
GGA

9.500 8.950 9.1509.300 36.900
37T 112T 101T 83T 63T

63T

Erin Hutchison1002
WOGA Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.2009.450 36.900
89T 105T 63T 74T 64T

64T

Riley Milbrandt1347
Legacy Elite

9.325 9.300 8.9009.375 36.900
73T 62T 86T 120T 65T

65T

Lindsey Moffitt712
Texas Dreams

8.775 9.225 9.4009.450 36.850
181T 77T 64T 45T 66 

66 

Kendall George170
Buckeye

9.275 9.025 9.0009.525 36.825
83T 101T 48T 110T 67 

67 

Bella Romagnano177
Buckeye

9.275 9.350 9.0509.100 36.775
84T 50T 123T 101T 68 

68 

Eva Volpe941
Pearland Elite

9.350 8.450 9.5509.400 36.750
65T 151T 80T 26 69 

69 

Yuuka Nagano1746
NSSU

9.350 9.750 8.0509.575 36.725
66T 5 39T 177 70T

70T

Leah Smith1508
AIM Athletics Texans

9.750 8.375 9.3509.250 36.725
14T 158T 110T 52T 71T

71T

Caroline Phillips1042
WOGA Gymnastics

9.700 9.050 9.1258.775 36.650
22T 100 155T 87T 72 

72 

Mallory Marcheli538
Stars Houston

9.175 9.300 8.6259.525 36.625
106T 63T 49T 140T 73T

73T

Chavala Shepard371
Hopes & Dreams

9.125 9.400 9.1258.975 36.625
125T 44T 134T 88T 74T

74T

Zoe Gravier478
MG Elite

9.725 9.450 8.1259.200 36.500
16T 36T 114T 175 75 

75 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Shelswell-White413
Kurt Thomas

9.175 8.450 9.2509.600 36.475
108* 152T 33T 66T 76T

76T

Sonte Turnage1354
Legacy Elite

9.500 9.150 9.3758.450 36.475
38T 89 178T 49T 77T

77T

Raegan Knight447
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.175 8.550 9.5009.250 36.475
107* 144T 111T 34T 78T

78T

Elizabeth Holmstrom1787
Alberta

9.350 8.800 9.1509.175 36.475
67T 124T 119T 84T 79T

79T

Elana Madlambayan450
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.300 9.1258.875 36.450
119T 64T 146T 89T 80 

80 

Ui Soma796
San Mateo

8.975 8.825 9.1009.500 36.400
157T 122T 53T 93T 81T

81T

Londyn Daniel698
Texas Dreams

9.375 8.400 9.2759.350 36.400
62T 154T 91T 59T 82T

82T

Lyric Walker723
Texas Dreams

9.125 8.600 9.6758.975 36.375
126T 137T 135T 13T 83 

83 

Liberty Mora1224
TCG

8.625 8.700 9.2009.800 36.325
190 130T 6T 75T 84 

84 

Maya Albertin516
Stars Houston

9.500 8.750 8.6009.450 36.300
39T 126T 65T 143T 85 

85 

Jordan Jones296
GGA

9.175 9.300 8.5009.300 36.275
109T 65T 102T 149T 86 

86 

Alison Reeg176
Buckeye

9.225 8.850 8.6259.550 36.250
94T 119T 44T 141T 87 

87 

Maggie Smith554
Stars Houston

9.100 8.275 9.5009.350 36.225
131T 166T 92T 35T 88T

88T

Anastasia Cardino1202
Iarov Elite

9.275 9.225 9.2008.525 36.225
85T 78T 174 76T 89T

89T

Ava Wellmeier180
Buckeye

9.300 8.875 8.6009.425 36.200
80T 118T 75T 144T 90 

90 

Wesley Stephenson1352
Legacy Elite

9.125 9.100 8.3509.575 36.150
127T 94 40T 162 91 

91 

Kiara Bruening380
Impact AZ

9.200 8.950 9.0508.925 36.125
99T 113T 138T 102T 92 

92 

Liah Bosworth797
San Mateo

9.100 8.200 9.2759.475 36.050
132T 170T 60T 60T 93 

93 

Meaghan Countryman432
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 8.600 8.7509.775 36.025
170T 139* 9T 131T 94T

94T

Kadence Nguyen904
Discover Gymnastics

9.075 8.600 8.9509.400 36.025
136T 138* 81T 117 95T

95T

Sophia Stephens1059
WOGA Gymnastics

9.100 8.375 8.8509.675 36.000
133T 159T 24T 122T 96T

96T

Yasmin Hamilton1606
Golden Grip

9.400 9.000 9.1008.500 36.000
55T 106T 175T 94T 97T

97T

Lillian Lewis801
San Mateo

9.800 7.800 9.2509.125 35.975
10T 197T 122 67T 98 

98 

Isabella Trostel179
Buckeye

9.050 8.350 9.0009.525 35.925
145T 160T 50T 111T 99 

99 

Angelina Liu896
Discover Gymnastics

9.025 9.300 9.0258.550 35.900
148T 66T 170T 106T 100 

100 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World Olympic Gymnastics Academy-Plano



2018 WOGA Classic
Meet Results
Feb 16-18, 2018

Page: 5
Printed: 2/19/2018 7:50:08 AM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3A,4A,5A,6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Hayashi171
Buckeye

8.850 9.250 8.1759.600 35.875
178T 71T 34T 173 101T

101T

Genesis Gibson992
WOGA Gymnastics

9.025 9.225 8.9758.650 35.875
149T 79T 168 116 102T

102T

Elise Byun135
Airborne

9.225 8.125 9.6508.850 35.850
95T 176 149T 17T 103T

103T

Calle Inkster1790
Alberta

8.900 9.350 9.3508.250 35.850
171T 51T 190T 53T 104T

104T

Megan Sapp741
United Elite

9.000 9.200 8.3009.350 35.850
153T 81T 93T 164T 105T

105T

Jenna Wicker1075
WOGA Gymnastics

9.425 8.750 9.1508.500 35.825
54T 127T 176T 85T 106T

106T

Sarah Wozniak1355
Legacy Elite

8.975 9.200 8.7008.950 35.825
158T 82T 136T 134T 107T

107T

Hailey Holzer1339
Legacy Elite

8.750 8.800 8.7509.500 35.800
184 125T 54T 132T 108 

108 

Alexandrea Wood181
Buckeye

9.200 8.400 8.8509.300 35.750
100T 155T 103T 123T 109 

109 

Riley Horton1295
Edmond Gymnastics

9.175 8.675 9.0758.800 35.725
110T 132T 151T 97T 110 

110 

Lauren Miller174
Buckeye

8.975 8.850 9.3258.550 35.700
159T 120T 171T 55T 111 

111 

Maggie Lampsa1344
Legacy Elite

9.350 8.250 8.7009.375 35.675
68T 168T 87T 135T 112 

112 

Lainey Hunt1506
AIM Athletics Texans

8.825 9.300 8.1009.425 35.650
180 67T 76T 176 113 

113 

Zuri Scott551
Stars Houston

9.250 9.500 8.3008.550 35.600
90T 30T 172T 165T 114 

114 

Payton Harris1696
World Champions

9.025 8.600 8.5009.450 35.575
150T 140T 66T 150T 115 

115 

Audrey Foucault1826
Gym-Fly

9.000 8.950 8.1509.450 35.550
154T 114T 67T 174 116T

116T

Nirel Bart-Williams949
WOGA Gymnastics

9.125 9.275 8.7758.375 35.550
128T 69T 184T 128T 117T

117T

Chiharu Yamada1847
Japan

9.475 7.600 9.0009.450 35.525
44T 207T 68T 112T 118T

118T

Alexandra Keats1789
Alberta

8.775 9.200 8.2509.300 35.525
182T 83T 104T 167T 119T

119T

Arisa Sano1745
NSSU

9.200 9.725 6.9509.600 35.475
101T 7T 35T 206 120T

120T

Krista Sherfield1296
Edmond Gymnastics

9.325 8.400 9.0508.700 35.475
74T 156T 162T 103T 121T

121T

Reese Drotar137
Airborne

9.325 8.600 9.1258.400 35.450
75T 141T 182T 90T 122T

122T

Alyssa Van Allen386
Impact AZ

9.175 8.000 9.1009.175 35.450
112* 187T 120T 95T 123T

123T

Jessica Balan1360
Gymnastique Quebec

9.175 9.125 8.2258.925 35.450
111* 93T 139T 170 124T

124T

Paige Wong560
Stars Houston

9.150 9.175 8.2008.900 35.425
120T 87T 143T 171T 125 

125 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3A,4A,5A,6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeska Leonard1751
Unigym

9.000 8.950 8.2509.175 35.375
155T 115T 121T 168T 126 

126 

Devon Kiehne1010
WOGA Gymnastics

9.400 8.150 9.3508.425 35.325
56T 172T 180T 54T 127 

127 

Emma LaPinta403
Kurt Thomas

9.550 7.600 8.6009.500 35.250
34T 208T 55T 145T 128T

128T

Yukiko Matsuda1369
Japan

9.175 9.475 7.3759.225 35.250
113T 33T 113T 194 129T

129T

Daria Indioukov1608
Golden Grip

8.850 9.075 8.6258.675 35.225
179T 95T 165T 142T 130 

130 

Natsuki Adachi1743
NSSU

9.400 8.350 8.3009.050 35.100
57T 161T 129T 166T 131 

131 

Arileyah Harris925
Pearland Elite

8.950 9.000 9.0258.050 35.025
162T 107T 206T 107T 132 

132 

Grace Ladgenski1343
Legacy Elite

8.600 7.650 9.2759.400 34.925
191 205 82T 61T 133 

133 

Taylor DeVries1338
Legacy Elite

8.950 8.450 7.9259.575 34.900
163T 153T 41T 179T 134T

134T

Megane Kokin1367
Gymnastique Quebec

9.125 7.800 8.5759.400 34.900
129T 198T 83T 146 135T

135T

Rachel Grenke1788
Alberta

9.175 8.100 8.2009.400 34.875
114T 177T 84T 172T 136T

136T

Runa Nagata155
AJG

9.075 9.000 8.8507.950 34.875
138* 109* 208 124T 137T

137T

Akiho Tokida156
AJG

9.075 9.000 8.7008.100 34.875
137* 108* 204 136T 138T

138T

Bridget Killian1342
Legacy Elite

9.375 7.375 9.2508.750 34.750
63T 213T 158T 68T 139 

139 

Kayla Perez1349
Legacy Elite

8.700 8.150 8.5259.350 34.725
187T 173T 94T 148 140T

140T

Kaylee Wilson1450
Texas Dreams

9.075 8.400 9.0508.200 34.725
139T 157T 195T 104T 141T

141T

Ayuna Fugimoto157
AJG

8.975 8.050 8.6509.000 34.675
160T 181T 132 137T 142 

142 

McClaine Daigle1509
AIM Athletics Texans

9.200 7.725 8.9258.800 34.650
102T 203T 152T 118 143 

143 

Gabriela Lopez424
Mavericks

9.225 8.100 9.1508.150 34.625
96T 178T 200T 86T 144 

144 

Danielle Coyne286
Gk Gymnastics

9.075 8.600 7.3509.500 34.525
140T 142T 56T 195T 145 

145 

Frederique Chartrand1818
Gymnastique Quebec

8.950 8.700 8.4258.325 34.400
164T 131T 187T 157T 146 

146 

Jada Mazury1785
Alberta

9.275 8.525 8.5008.075 34.375
86T 146 205 151T 147 

147 

Hara Moeka1189
NSSU

8.550 9.075 7.8508.875 34.350
193 96T 147T 184T 148 

148 

Sara Girard1816
Gymnastique Quebec

9.225 8.500 8.3758.200 34.300
97T 147T 196T 159T 149T

149T

Cloe Martineau1748
Unigym

8.925 7.900 8.7758.700 34.300
167T 191T 163T 129T 150T

150T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

MacKenzy Walvatne937
Pearland Elite

9.075 7.400 8.5009.275 34.250
141T 211T 108T 152T 151 

151 

Alison Walsh1366
Gymnastique Quebec

8.725 9.250 7.8008.450 34.225
185T 72T 179T 187 152 

152 

Aiko Hirata422
Mavericks

9.250 9.075 7.2008.675 34.200
91T 97T 166T 199T 153 

153 

Alexis Garcia526
Stars Houston

8.425 8.350 8.2509.075 34.100
198T 162T 125T 169T 154 

154 

Valerie Aubley134
Airborne

8.900 7.800 7.7759.600 34.075
172T 199T 36T 188 155 

155 

Cheyenne Pratola1350
Legacy Elite

9.025 8.250 7.5009.275 34.050
151T 169T 109T 193 156T

156T

Alexia Rodriguez933
Pearland Elite

8.900 7.800 9.1008.250 34.050
173T 200T 191T 96T 157T

157T

Avery Noteman175
Buckeye

8.900 8.500 7.8508.750 34.000
174T 148T 159T 185T 158 

158 

April Nava714
Texas Dreams

9.025 7.450 8.6508.775 33.900
152T 210 156T 138T 159 

159 

Hillary Heron1792
No Limits PTY

9.450 7.900 8.4758.050 33.875
47T 192T 207T 154T 160 

160 

Charisma Felix209
Browns

8.700 8.275 9.2007.650 33.825
188T 167T 212 77T 161 

161 

Abby Collins293
GGA

8.925 8.300 8.3258.150 33.700
168T 164T 201T 163 162 

162 

Kate Leonard1017
WOGA Gymnastics

9.125 9.075 6.6008.800 33.600
130T 98T 153T 209 163 

163 

Eugenie Schraufnagel510
Richardson Gym

8.975 7.875 8.5508.150 33.550
161T 195 202T 147 164 

164 

Claire Feick700
Texas Dreams

8.925 8.675 9.0006.900 33.500
169T 133T 219 113T 165 

165 

Lauricia Bellemare1359
Gymnastique Quebec

8.525 7.050 8.4259.475 33.475
194 215 61T 158T 166T

166T

Rosalie Parmentier1752
Unigym

8.300 8.600 7.8758.700 33.475
201 143T 164T 183 167T

167T

Sophie Shaver1364
Gymnastique Quebec

9.050 7.375 7.9009.100 33.425
146T 214T 124T 182 168 

168 

Cameron Haley275
Flipnastics

8.575 7.400 8.8508.425 33.250
192 212T 181T 125T 169 

169 

Marilou Gosselin1753
Gymnastique Quebec

9.175 8.000 7.1508.900 33.225
115T 188T 144T 202 170 

170 

Marylee Levesque1815
Gymnastique Quebec

9.200 7.850 7.2008.950 33.200
103T 196 137T 200T 171 

171 

Megan Lacerte1750
Gymnastique Quebec

8.900 7.600 7.9258.375 32.800
175T 209T 185T 180T 172 

172 

Riley Wilson1449
Texas Dreams

8.950 8.025 7.3508.350 32.675
165T 186 186 196T 173 

173 

Caroline Lichtman1480
Club Champion

9.250 7.925 7.1758.250 32.600
92T 190 192T 201 174 

174 

Frederique Sgarbossa1747
Unigym

8.025 7.625 8.3758.550 32.575
204 206 173T 160T 175 

175 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Colosimo381
Impact AZ

8.500 8.150 7.6508.200 32.500
195 174T 197T 190T 176 

176 

Bianca Raybould1755
Unigym

9.150 6.800 8.3758.125 32.450
121T 216 203 161T 177 

177 

Fia Kobs502
Richardson Gym

8.675 7.900 6.8508.900 32.325
189 193T 145T 208 178 

178 

Kacey Middelkoop503
Richardson Gym

8.725 8.000 7.8507.625 32.200
186T 189T 213 186T 179 

179 

Eliana Zlobec1814
Gymnastique Quebec

8.450 8.150 7.7007.775 32.075
197 175T 210 189 180 

180 

Peyton Valdez1677
HGA

8.100 8.050 8.8257.000 31.975
203 182T 217 127 181 

181 

Noemie Larose1756
Unigym

8.225 8.050 7.9257.750 31.950
202 183T 211 181T 182 

182 

Rachel Erdely1754
Unigym

7.875 8.050 7.6508.225 31.800
205 184T 193T 191T 183 

183 

Camryn Noble543
Stars Houston

9.075 6.550 7.0006.950 29.575
142T 217 218 203T 184 

184 

Karen Rodriguez Vargas1741
Evolution Gymnastics

9.100 5.700 6.9007.125 28.825
134T 219 216 207 185 

185 

Krysta Cotier285
Gk Gymnastics

8.325 6.000 7.6006.850 28.775
200 218 220 192 186 

186 

Natalie Yang806
San Mateo

9.400 9.350 0.0009.775 28.525
58T 52T 10T 210T 187 

187 

Alyssa Coutu433
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.650 9.1259.700 28.475
206T 12T 22T 91T 188 

188 

Maya Green138
Airborne

0.000 9.450 9.3259.600 28.375
207T 37T 37T 56T 189 

189 

Olivia Bullington430
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.075 0.000 9.6259.575 28.275
143T 220T 42T 20T 190 

190 

Peyton Oltman715
Texas Dreams

9.350 9.075 9.6000.000 28.025
69T 99T 221T 24T 191 

191 

Mina Margraf1706
World Champions

9.400 0.000 9.0758.925 27.400
59T 221T 140T 98T 192 

192 

Asia Dewalt1503
AIM Athletics Texans

9.325 8.625 0.0009.425 27.375
76T 135T 77T 211T 193 

193 

Haley Havenor740
United Elite

0.000 8.500 9.2009.650 27.350
208T 149T 29T 78T 194 

194 

Emma Otsu1854
Airborne

9.150 8.750 0.0009.300 27.200
122T 128T 105T 212T 195 

195 

Rachel Morris931
Pearland Elite

8.900 0.000 9.0009.200 27.100
176T 222T 115T 114T 196 

196 

Maianine Choi1857
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.225 9.425 0.0008.325 26.975
98T 39T 188T 213T 197 

197 

Alyssa Resly214
Browns

9.175 0.000 8.6508.800 26.625
116T 223T 154T 139T 198 

198 

Jacy Whitehead1863
Pearland Elite

9.150 0.000 9.4257.800 26.375
123T 224T 209 41T 199 

199 

Rachel Schuelke-Lombardi756
WCEG

9.350 8.100 0.0008.850 26.300
70T 179T 150T 214T 200 

200 
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Gym
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Shaelyn Brown1786
Alberta

0.000 9.025 7.2509.450 25.725
209T 102T 69T 198 201T

201T

Ashley Fugiel401
Kurt Thomas

9.075 8.650 8.0000.000 25.725
144T 134 222T 178 202T

202T

Natasha Forrand1505
AIM Athletics Texans

9.250 7.800 0.0007.550 24.600
93T 201T 214 215T 203 

203 

Olesya Frolova210
Browns

0.000 8.550 7.3508.675 24.575
210T 145T 167T 197T 204 

204 

Jahliyah Bedminster292
GGA

0.000 7.750 7.0009.075 23.825
211T 202 126T 204T 205 

205 

Rucha Gharpure1791
ANSG

8.425 0.000 7.0008.200 23.625
199T 225T 198T 205T 206 

206 

Kiya Johnson707
Texas Dreams

0.000 9.950 0.0009.750 19.700
212T 1 15T 216T 207 

207 

Kylee Burton431
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.550 0.0009.450 19.000
213T 23T 70T 217T 208 

208 

Gabriella Ladanyi536
Stars Houston

0.000 9.500 0.0009.350 18.850
214T 31T 95T 218T 209 

209 

Kennedy Stephens1660
Aspire

0.000 0.000 9.2009.375 18.575
215T 226T 88T 79T 210 

210 

Emma Itoh443
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 8.950 0.0009.550 18.500
216T 116T 45T 219T 211 

211 

Mackenzie Roach719
Texas Dreams

9.000 0.000 9.0750.000 18.075
156T 227T 223T 99T 212 

212 

Catherine Costantini1658
Aspire

9.200 0.000 8.8500.000 18.050
104T 228T 224T 126T 213 

213 

Kyra McCracken453
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7259.300 18.025
217T 229T 106T 133 214 

214 

Payton Guye442
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.4509.500 17.950
218T 230T 57T 156 215 

215 

Marine Vanier-Rancourt1817
Gymnastique Quebec

0.000 0.000 9.0008.725 17.725
219T 231T 160 115T 216 

216 

Khalani Hennis211
Browns

0.000 8.200 0.0009.500 17.700
220T 171T 58T 220T 217 

217 

Callie McVey276
Flipnastics

8.950 0.000 8.4750.000 17.425
166T 232T 225T 155T 218 

218 

Kylee Hamby1860
Edmond Gymnastics

0.000 8.050 0.0009.200 17.250
221T 185T 116T 221T 219 

219 

Amari Evans986
WOGA Gymnastics

8.775 8.350 0.0000.000 17.125
183T 163T 226T 222T 220 

220 

Mikayla Magee930
Pearland Elite

0.000 8.100 0.0008.875 16.975
222T 180T 148T 223T 221 

221 

Alexa Bachara1336
Legacy Elite

8.475 0.000 0.0008.300 16.775
196 233T 189 224T 222 

222 

Tamara Lopez de Salinas1397
Paulette Gimnasia

0.000 8.500 0.0007.500 16.000
223T 150T 215 225T 223 

223 

Alexis Stokes1864
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
224T 45T 227T 226T 224 

224 

Adela Stonecipher264
Flips Texas

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
225T 48T 228T 227T 225 

225 
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Stephanie Macasu1346
Legacy Elite

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
226* 73* 229* 228* 226*

226*

Libby Mosley916
United Elite

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
227* 74* 230* 229* 227*

227*

Sarah Southers1659
Aspire

0.000 0.000 9.2250.000 9.225
228T 234T 231T 71T 228 

228 

Addison Womeldorph466
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
229T 84T 232T 230T 229 

229 

Madison Benson429
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
230T 88T 233T 231T 230 

230 

Mia Heather800
San Mateo

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.625
231T 136T 234T 232T 231 

231 

Kathryn Weilbacher559
Stars Houston

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
232T 235T 235T 153T 232 

232 

Maeva McNulty1776
Laval Excellence

0.000 0.000 0.0008.400 8.400
233T 236T 183T 233T 233 

233 

Lydia Webb1071
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
234T 165T 236T 234T 234 

234 

Julia Newell1253
Sokol Fort Worth

0.000 0.000 0.0008.225 8.225
235T 237T 194T 235T 235 

235 

Abigail Chalk1294
Edmond Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.200 8.200
236T 238T 199T 236T 236 

236 

Nynaeve Phillipson545
Stars Houston

0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 7.900
237T 194T 237T 237T 237 

237 

Aspen Terrell722
Texas Dreams

0.000 7.725 0.0000.000 7.725
238T 204T 238T 238T 238 

238 

Morgan Bowles206
Browns

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
239T 239T 239T 239T 239 

239 
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